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ALC Skills Developers Pty Ltd Abigail Lombard info@alcskillsdevelopers.co.za 071 874 8133 
'021 012 5573 www.alcskillsdevelopers.co.za   

B‐BBEE Scorecard Assistance
Conducting an EE analysis
Inter‐Seta Transfers
SETA Liaison on behalf of clients
Claims for the 1% SDL contributions made to 
SARS
 Funding application for staff training

Assist clients all over SA

AssessCAT Dawie Pretorius dawie@assesscat.com 063 406 8888 https://assesscat.com/     Software development Audit & Assurance, Assessment, Training

Atcor Sandra Blom sandy@atcor.co.za 082 361 9425
https://www.atcor.co.za/ 
https://www.facebook.com/atcor
training/

          
APC Support, APC Repeaters Support, Pervasive Skills Training and 
Development Programmes

Commerce & Industry, Training Offices committed to developing trainees

Beta Professional Consulting(Pty) Ltd  Thilen Pillay thilen.pillay@betapro.co.za 082 840 9152 www.betapro.co.za All training offices

CA Training  Evan Noik evan@catraining.co.za 082 442 3587 www.catraining.co.za           
Electronic system to complete a CPD reflective plan as per SAICA's new CPD 
policy 

We assist all training office's small, medium and large in commerce and 
industry, public sector and public practice

CAsucceed Training (Pty) Ltd Thabiso Madiba tmadiba@gmail.com 082 703 8982            Resource audits All markets including C&I and public practice

Development 4 Purpose Karien Coates karien@d4p.co.za +27 82 493 5134

www.facebook.com/d4pSucces
www.linkedin.com/in/karien‐coates/
www.linkedin.com/company/dev4p
https://letsca2025together.co.za/        

‐ CA2025 : Training Plans, Step‐by‐Step implementation with Training and 
coaching support to all stakeholders.
‐ PVAAs training and support
‐ Post‐accreditation Step‐by‐Step implementation with support
‐ Masterminds

Any training office, big or small, anywhere
Training and support can be provided in English and Afrikaans
Online or face‐to‐face

Ethics Evolution Tania Moritz tania@ethicsevolution.co.za 082 374 6082   Organizational ethics assessment. Online e‐learning training programme All training offices

Keynes Business Academy Roelita Cloete roelita.cloete@keynes.co.za 082 044 7615
www.keynes.co.za
https://web.facebook.com/KeynesBusinessAcademy+E4
https://www.linkedin.com/company/keynesbusinessacademy

  
Organizational ethics assessment tools.  Online or face‐to‐face practical 
training in finance, law and leadership. Intermediate/Advanced Excel 
training

All SAICA members in public practice or business, all training offices

Learner Tracking Systems (LTS) Zach Mostert zach@ltsystems.co.za 086 110 5966 https://ltsystems.co.za  All training offices

Leeme Consulting Ntombi Dlengezele
ntombi.d@leemeconsulting.co.za
info@leemeconsulting.co.za

083 389 3757 www.leemeconsulting.co.za            Recruitment for youth programmes Commerce and industry and small audit firms

ModerateMe Andri Correia andri@moderateme.co.za  832 738 103 www.moderateme.co.za           

NSOA Learning Graeme O'Reilly graeme@nsoa.co.za 082 920 2920 https://nsoa.co.za         On‐line and face‐to‐face practical auditing training Small audit practitioners primarily; All training offices in general

On‐Topp Accounting  Tania Moritz tania@ontopp.co.za 082 374 6082

www.ontopp.co.za
https://www.linkedin.com/company/
ontopp‐accounting 
https://www.facebook.com/ontoppaccounting/

           Audit Practice and Offices in Commerce and Industry

People Focus Group CC John Wewege peoplefocus@mweb.co.za (+27)824668282     ‐          Training Plans All training offices in C&I

ProBeta Training (Pty) Ltd. Lynette Badenhorst lynette@probetatraining.co.za 011 886 1395 www.probetatraining.co.za       

CPD Reporting Platform, Practical Audit Simulations, Information and 
practical sessions on Taxation, Accounting, Leadership, Values and 
Emotional Intelligence.  MySkillsPortal: Self‐paced Young Professional’s 
portal for courses, simulations and programmes

Training and simulations
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SA Accounting Academy Rob Murray rob@accountingacademy.co.za 010 593 0466 www.accountingacademy.co.za         

Training offered aligned to SAICA’s CA2025 competency framework 
including professional values and attitudes, enabling competencies and 
technical competencies.
Leadership, career and performance coaching 
Online CPD logbook, CPD reflective plan platform

All training offices
Professional and technical training content and simulations for trainee 
accountants

Smarter EQ Paolo Giuricich paolo@smarterEQ.com 083 309 0442
www.smarterEQ.com
www.linkedin.com/in/paologiuricich        Organisation Development & Learning Consulting; Leadership Development Across industries. Specialise in offices in Commence and Industry

The Development Collab (Pty) Ltd Tonia Jackson Tonia@TheDevCollab.com +27 83 260 5288
https://thedevcollab.com/             
https://letsca2025together.co.za/ 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tonia‐jackson‐development‐collab/

     

Individual and Team Strengths coaching; Management skills training; 
Professional skills training and coaching; Self‐awareness and Personal 
development coaching and training; Leadership, Career and Performance 
coaching.

All training office environments

Ukonisa (Pty) Ltd
Elelwani 
Netshisaulu Elelwani@ukonisa.co.za 083 287 9425 www.ukonisa.co.za          

Executive and Leadership coaching, business coaching, Accounting and 
taxation consultation 

Offices in Commerce & Industry as well as all size audit practices

Understand It CC Johann de Klerk admin@understandit.co.za 082 829 7770 www.understandit.co.za  Basic accounting assessments Audit practices & Offices in commerce and industry

Upskill Wihann Rabe wihann.rabe@mazars.co.za 021 818 5209

www.upskill.studio
https://web.facebook.com/UpskillStudio/ 
https://www.instagram.com/upskillstudio/ 
https://www.linkedin.com/company/42358173/ 
https://twitter.com/StudioUpskill

Online e‐learning for students and Professionals Students studying CTA

W.Consulting Nikki Honigwachs nikki.honigwachs@wconsulting.co.za 011 568 0370

https://www.wconsulting.co.za/
https://linkedin.com/company/
w.consulting/
www.beanaudit.com

     Auditing training, Residual skills assessments
Digital audit learning and online residual competency assessments are 
accessible for any trainee, anywhere, anytime. Impactful inductions, 
professional skills and excel training for any training office.

WisePraxis (Pty) Ltd Arnold Smit arnold@wisepraxis.com 0833018713 www.wisepraxis.com  https://www.linkedin.com/in/smit‐arnold/   Sustainability integration in board and management practices.
Empowerment for values‐driven behaviour and ethical action in 
professional practice. 

Please note that SAICA does not accredit service providers, this list is provided for information purposes only


